
Dominos 
1:30 ML 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 
 

10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 
 

24 25 26 27 

28 29 
 

30 31    
 

9:30 

 

1:00 

2:30 

4:00 

Devo琀椀ons and 
Donuts EV BB 
Worship BHC FLR 
Vespers Chapel 
Sunday Supper 
Club EV BB 

9:30 

 

1:00 

2:30 

Devo琀椀ons and 
Donuts EV BB 
Worship BHC FLR 
Vespers Chapel 

9:30 

 

1:00 

2:30 

Devo琀椀ons and 
Donuts EV BB 
Worship BHC FLR 
Vespers Chapel 

9:30 

 

1:00 

2:30 

Devo琀椀ons and  
Donuts EV BB 
Worship BHC  
Vespers Chapel 

10:00 

 

10:15 

2:00 

4:00 

5:00 

Storywise Chat  
MSP 
Chair Yoga BECWC 
Pickleball CAC 
Social EV Gazebo 
Jokers Cards EV BB 

10:00 

10:00 

 

10:15 

2:00 

4:00 

5:00 

6:45 

Storywise Chat MSP 
Genealogy Group  
EV CR 
Chair Yoga BEC WC 
Pickleball CAC 
Social EV Gazebo 
Jokers Cards BB 
Topeka Symphony 
Shu琀琀le 

10:00 

 

10:15 

2:00 

4:00 

5:00 

 

Storywise Chat 
MSP 
Yoga BEC WC 
Pickleball CAC 
Social EV Gazebo 
Jokers Cards EV 
BB 

10:00 

 

10:00 

 

10:15 

2:00 

4:00 

5:00 

Storywise Chat 
MSP 
Genealogy Group  
EV CR 
Chair Yoga BEC WC 
Pickleball CAC 
Social EV Gazebo 
Jokers Cards EV BB 

9:45 

 

10:00 

 

10:00 

 

1:00  
 

New Dinner  
Theatre Shu琀琀le 
Aldi’s Shopping 
Shu琀琀le 
Art Camp: Reverse 
Coloring RW AS 
Art Camp: Reverse 
Coloring RW AS 

10:15 

1:00 

1:30 

4:00 

Chair Yoga Canceled 
Card Games RW GR 
Card Games EV BB 
Social Canceled 

10:15 

10:30 

 

1:00 

1:30 

 

1:30 

4:00 

Chair Yoga WWC 
Mindful Medita琀椀on 
Chapel 
Card Games RW GR 
Food Commi琀琀ee 
MSP 
Card Games EV BB 
Social MSP 

10:00 

 

 

10:15 

1:00 

1:30 

2:00 

 

4:00 

New Resident Com-
munity Resource 
Mee琀椀ng CAC 
Chair Yoga WWC 
Card Games RW GR 
Card Games EV BB 
Unbound Gra琀椀tude 
Group Chapel 
Social MSP 

10:15 

1:00 

1:30 

4:00 

Chair Yoga WWC 
Card Games RW GR 
Card Games EV BB 
Social MSP 

10:00 

 

10:00 

 

10:30 

 

 

1:00 

Walmart Shopping 
Shu琀琀le 
Topeka Farm Show 
and Lunch Shu琀琀le 
News & Views with 
Kevin McFarland 
MSP 
Valen琀椀ne’s Cards 
RW AS 

10:00 

 

10:15 

11:00 

1:00 

4:00 

Shop at Dillons 
Shu琀琀le 
Chair Yoga BEC WC 
Mat Yoga BEC WC 
BINGO MSP 
Happy Hour  
EV BB 

10:00 

 

10:15 

11:00 

1:00 

4:00 

Shop at Dillons 
Shu琀琀le 
Chair Yoga BEC WC 
Mat Yoga BEC WC 
BINGO MSP 
Happy Hour EV BB 

10:00 

 

1:00 

Veterans  
Presenta琀椀on CAC 
Sara Tucker  
Presents: Railroads 
CAC 

10:00 

 

1:00 

Resident Council 
Mee琀椀ng CAC 
Step-by-Step  
Acrylic Pain琀椀ng 
Chapel 

10:00 

 

10:15 

11:00 

1:00 

2:00 

 

4:00 

Shop at Dillons 
Shu琀琀le 
Chair Yoga BEC WC 
Mat Yoga BEC WC 
BINGO MSP 
Art Feature: Pueblo 
Po琀琀ers Chapel 
Happy Hour EV BB 

10:00 

 

1:00 

 

1:30 

 

3:00 

Art Camp: Shaving 
Cream Prints RW AS 
Art Camp: Shaving 
Cream Prints RW AS 
Garden and Grounds 
Commi琀琀ee Chapel 
Diversity Group 
Chapel 

10:00 

 

10:15 

11:00 

11:00 

 

1:00 

4:00 

Shop at Dillons 
Shu琀琀le 
Chair Yoga BEC WC 
Mat Yoga BEC WC 
Catholic Mass  
Chapel  
BINGO MSP 
Happy Hour EV BB 

9:30 

9:30 

1:00 

1:00 

 

Wri琀椀ng Club EV CR 
Red Carpet MSP 
Red Carpet Cancel 
Lessons in Chemistry 
Apple TV Series 

Episodes 1 & 2 CAC 

9:30 

9:30 

10:00 

 

1:00 

 

1:00 

1:00 

 

Red Carpet MSP 
Wri琀椀ng Club EV CR 
Art Camp: Scarf 
Pain琀椀ng RW AS 
Lessons in Chemistry 
Episodes 5 & 6 CAC 
Red Carpet BEC 
Art Camp: Scarf 
Pain琀椀ng RW AS 

9:30 

 

10:00 

 

1:00 

 

 

Capitol Tour and 
Lunch Shu琀琀le 
Walmart Shopping 
Shu琀琀le 
Valen琀椀ne’s Cards 
RW AS 

JANUARY 
2024 

10:00 

 

10:15 

 

1:00 

 

3:00 

 

Caregiver’s Support 
Chapel 
Resident Marke琀椀ng 
Commi琀琀ee EV CR 
Lessons in Chemistry  
Episodes 3 & 4 CAC 
Spiritual Life Com-
mi琀琀ee Chapel 

Happy New Year! 

10:00 

 

10:00 

 

 

1:00 

 

Aldi’s Shopping 
Shu琀琀le 
Drive and Lunch at 
Aunt Ne琀琀ers 
Shu琀琀le 
Valen琀椀ne’s Cards 
RW AS 
 

11:00 

 

2:00 

3:00 

Episcopal Service 
Chapel 
Birthday Party CAC 
Quilt Club RW AS 

MLK, Jr Day 

10:00 

 

1:00  

Aldi’s Shopping 
Shu琀琀le 
Redwood Art  
Studio Open House 

RW AS 

10:00 

 

1:00 

 

2:00 

Penguin Rock 
Pain琀椀ng EV AS 
Stronger Together 
Support Chapel 
Red Carpet Carnival 
CAC 

10:15 

1:00 

1:30 

4:00 

Chair Yoga WWC 
Card Games RW GR 
Card Games EV BB 
Social MSP 

9:30 

1:00 

 

 

1:00 

Red Carpet MSP 
Lessons in Chem-
istry Episodes  
5 & 6 CAC 
Red Carpet BEC Happy Kansas Day! 


