	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
2	2022	10:15 Chair Yoga Canceled 1:00 Card Games RW GR 1:30 Card Games EV BB 4:00 Social Canceled  Happy New Year!	9:30 Writing Club EV CR 9:30 Red Carpet MSP 1:00 Red Carpet Cancel 1:00 Lessons in Chemistry Apple TV Series Episodes 1 & 2 CAC	3 10:00 Aldi's Shopping Shuttle 1:00 Redwood Art Studio Open House RW AS	10:00 Penguin Rock Painting EV AS 1:00 Stronger Together Support Chapel 2:00 Red Carpet Carnival CAC	10:00 Shop at Dillons Shuttle 10:15 Chair Yoga BEC WC 11:00 Mat Yoga BEC WC 11:00 Catholic Mass Chapel 1:00 BINGO MSP 4:00 Happy Hour EV BB	10:00 Storywise Chat MSP 10:00 Genealogy Group EV CR 10:15 Chair Yoga BEC WC 2:00 Pickleball CAC 4:00 Social EV Gazebo 5:00 Jokers Cards EV BB
9:30 1:00 2:30 4:00	Devotions and Donuts EV BB Worship BHC FLR Vespers Chapel Sunday Supper Club EV BB	10:15 Chair Yoga WWC 10:30 Mindful Meditation Chapel 1:00 Card Games RW GR 1:30 Food Committee MSP 1:30 Card Games EV BB 4:00 Social MSP	10:00 Caregiver's Support Chapel 10:15 Resident Marketing Committee EV CR 1:00 Lessons in Chemistry Episodes 3 & 4 CAC 3:00 Spiritual Life Committee Chapel	10:00 Walmart Shopping Shuttle 10:00 Topeka Farm Show and Lunch Shuttle 10:30 News & Views with Kevin McFarland MSP 1:00 Valentine's Cards RW AS	111 10:00 Resident Council Meeting CAC 1:00 Step-by-Step Acrylic Painting Chapel	10:00 Shop at Dillons Shuttle 10:15 Chair Yoga BEC WC 11:00 Mat Yoga BEC WC 1:00 BINGO MSP 2:00 Art Feature: Pueblo Potters Chapel 4:00 Happy Hour EV BB	10:00 Storywise Chat MSP 10:15 Chair Yoga BECWC 2:00 Pickleball CAC 4:00 Social EV Gazebo 5:00 Jokers Cards EV BB
9:30 1:00 2:30	Devotions and Donuts EV BB Worship BHC FLR Vespers Chapel	10:00 New Resident Community Resource Meeting CAC 10:15 Chair Yoga WWC 1:00 Card Games RW GR 1:30 Card Games EV BB 2:00 Unbound Gratitude Group Chapel 4:00 Social MSP	9:30 Red Carpet MSP 9:30 Writing Club EV CR 10:00 Art Camp: Scarf Painting RW AS 1:00 Lessons in Chemistry Episodes 5 & 6 CAC 1:00 Red Carpet BEC 1:00 Art Camp: Scarf Painting RW AS	9:45 New Dinner Theatre Shuttle 10:00 Aldi's Shopping Shuttle 10:00 Art Camp: Reverse Coloring RW AS 1:00 Art Camp: Reverse Coloring RW AS	18 10:00 Art Camp: Shaving Cream Prints RW AS 1:00 Art Camp: Shaving Cream Prints RW AS 1:30 Garden and Grounds Committee Chapel 3:00 Diversity Group Chapel	19 10:00 Shop at Dillons Shuttle 10:15 Chair Yoga BEC WC 11:00 Mat Yoga BEC WC 1:00 BINGO MSP 4:00 Happy Hour EV BB	20 10:00 Storywise Chat MSP 10:00 Genealogy Group EV CR 10:15 Chair Yoga BEC WC 2:00 Pickleball CAC 4:00 Social EV Gazebo 5:00 Jokers Cards BB 6:45 Topeka Symphony Shuttle
9:30 1:00 2:30	Devotions and Donuts EV BB Worship BHC FLR Vespers Chapel	10:15 Chair Yoga WWC 1:00 Card Games RW GR 1:30 Card Games EV BB 4:00 Social MSP	10:00 Veterans Presentation CAC 1:00 Sara Tucker Presents: Railroads CAC	9:30 Capitol Tour and Lunch Shuttle 10:00 Walmart Shopping Shuttle 1:00 Valentine's Cards RW AS	25 11:00 Episcopal Service Chapel 2:00 Birthday Party CAC 3:00 Quilt Club RW AS	26 10:00 Shop at Dillons Shuttle 10:15 Chair Yoga BEC WC 11:00 Mat Yoga BEC WC 1:00 BINGO MSP 4:00 Happy Hour EV BB	10:00 Storywise Chat MSP 10:15 Yoga BEC WC 2:00 Pickleball CAC 4:00 Social EV Gazebo 5:00 Jokers Cards EV BB
28 9:30 1:00 2:30	Devotions and Donuts EV BB Worship BHC Vespers Chapel	29 10:15 Chair Yoga WWC 1:00 Card Games RW GR 1:30 Card Games EV BB 4:00 Social MSP  Happy Kansas Day!	9:30 Red Carpet MSP 1:00 Lessons in Chemistry Episodes 5 & 6 CAC 1:00 Red Carpet BEC	31 10:00 Aldi's Shopping Shuttle 10:00 Drive and Lunch at Aunt Netters Shuttle 1:00 Valentine's Cards RW AS	JAN 2024	UAR	